RKProduct data sheet
Aerodynamically optimised
splitter frame
H
YG
IE
NISCH GETESTET
VDI 6022

A 250/125 Hz
C 125/63 Hz
Order example: RK–A/8×39×47
Resinator construction
4 Material
No entry required: Galvanised steel 1.0917
P1 Powder-coated in RAL 7001, silver grey
5 Splitter thickness [in]
8
6 Height H [in]
6 – 71
7 Length L in airflow direction [in]
6 – 59
250/125 Hz
Height 39"
Length 47"
6 / 10 PD-04/2022 - USA/en
| | |
RKProduct data sheet
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
H: 6" – 71"
L: 20", 30", 39", 49", 59"
T: 8"
Intermediate heights (H) are possible: 6" – 71" in increments of 0.04"
Intermediate lengths (L) are possible: 6" – 59" in increments of 0.04"
H + L 130" max., 176 lbs max.
The total weight for intermediate sizes can be generated with our Easy Product Finder design program.
RK-A [lbs]
H L
20 30 39 49 59
12 9 13 18 20 24
24 15 22 29 35 42
35 22 31 40 49 60
47 29 40 51 64 77
59 35 49 64 79 93
71 44 62 79 95 112
RK-C [lbs]
H L
20 30 39 49 59
12 15 22 26 33 40
24 26 37 49 62 73
35 37 55 71 88 106
47 51 71 93 117 139
59 62 88 117 143 170
71 77 108 141 174 X
X = construction not available
Dimensions
L
H
T
Weights
7 / 10 PD-04/2022 - USA/en
RKProduct data sheet
▪